12
Self-powered Time Counter New H7ET
Seven digits, time range 0 to 3999d23.9h.
Dual time range: 999999.9 ←→ 3999d23.9h or
999h59m59s ←→ 9999h59.9m
Ordering Information
 Time Counters
Timer input Display Time rangep p y
999999.9h ←→ 3999d23.9h
(switchable)
999h59m59s ←→ 9999h59.9m
(switchable)
Light-gray body Black body Light-gray body Black body
PNP/NPN universal DC
voltage input
7-segment LCD with
backlight
H7ET-NV-H H7ET-NV-BH H7ET-NV1-H H7ET-NV1-BH
o age pu
7-segment LCD H7ET-NV H7ET-NV-B H7ET-NV1 H7ET-NV1-B
AC/DC multi-voltage
input
7-segment LCD H7ET-NFV H7ET-NFV-B H7ET-NFV1 H7ET-NFV1-B
No-voltage input 7-segment LCD H7ET-N H7ET-N-B H7ET-N1 H7ET-N1-B
 Model Number Legend
H7ET - N            -
1 2
1. Count Input